99

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

B.—%A.

CLASS IV.—~MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Ttem.

36
37
38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49
50
51
52
53
b4
55
56
57
68

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES & WARDENS
COURTS—-continued.

VOTE No. 25—continued.
Hamilion, Newcastle, Cambridge, Rangiriri, Alex-
ana’m, and Te Awamutu—continued.
Travelling Allowance
Bailiff (also District Court fees)
Clerk at Alexandra (also Constabulary
£155 2s. 6d.)
Taupo—
Resident Magistrate (also Inspeetor Con-
stabulary £400) e
Raglan—
Clerk (also Registrar of Births Deaths &e.
fees)
Thames—-
Warden and Resident Magistrate
Forage Allowance

Clerk (also Clerk Digtrict Court £25, and

Registrar of Electors £50) ...

Clerk Warden’s Court (also Receiver of Gold
Revenue and Mining Registrar £112 10s.)

Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court, fees)

Messenger (also Mines £75) ...

Interpreter

Clerk at Ohinemuri (also Sergeant Armed
Constabulary £173 7s. 6d.) .

Coromandel—

Clerk (also Receiver of Gold Revenue and
Mining Registrar £137 10s., and Reglstrar
of Births Deaths &ec. fees)

Bailiff (also Mines £50)

Office Cleaner

Touranga, Maketu, and Olinemutu—

Resident Magistrate (also £150 from Native
Office, and Inspector Native Schools £25)

Resident Magistrate (also Inspector Armed
Constabulary £400)

Clerk and Interpreter (also Native Offico
£50, and Registrar of Births &e. fees)

Office Cleaner

Bailiff .

Opotiki, Maketu, and Ohinemutu—

Resident Mag1strate (also Native £200)

Clerk

Office. Cleaner

Clerk at Maketu

Gisborne, Ormond, Tolago Bay, and Awanui—

Resident Maglstrate (also Native Frauds Act
£20, Coroner fees

Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil, and
Registrar of Births &e. fees) .

Interpreter

Cadet

Bailiff

Office Cleaner (also £90 from other Depart-
ments

Clerk at Ormond (also Constable 8s. 6d. per
diem)

Clerk at Tolago Bay (also Constable 8s. 6d.
per diem)

5—B. 24,

1880-81.

£ s d £ 8. d.
5415 O
150 0 O
18 5 0
50 0 O
175 0 0
600 0 O
54 15 O
325 0 O
112 10 ©
175 0 0
75 0 0
75 0 O
18 5§ 0
187 10 ©
50 0 O
12 0 O
300 0 O
100 0 O
100 0 O
12 0 0
30 0 O
150 0 O
150 0 O

6 0 O
150 0 O
500 0 0
2560 0 O
50 0 O
60 0 O
160 0 O
20 0 O
18 5 0O
18 5 0




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

