Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1880–81.						
	·							<u> </u>
	·	£	s.	d.	£		s.	d.
:	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.							
	VOTE No. 25—continued.							
	Hamilton, Newcastle, Cambridge, Rangiriri, Alex-							
36	andra, and Te Awamutu—continued. Travelling Allowance	~ 4	س 1					
37	Bailiff (also District Court fees)	150	15	0				
38	Clerk at Alexandra (also Constabulary	100	Ů	1				
	£155 2s. 6d.)	18	5	0				
39	Taupo— Resident Magistrate (also Inspector Con-							
0.,	stabulary £400)	50	0	0				
	Raglan—	00	·					
40	Clerk (also Registrar of Births Deaths &c.							
	fees) Thames—	175	0	0				
41	Warden and Resident Magistrate	600	0	0				
42	Forage Allowance		15	ŏ				
43	Clerk (also Clerk District Court £25, and							
44	Registrar of Electors £50)	325	0	0				
44	Clerk Warden's Court (also Receiver of Gold Revenue and Mining Registrar £112 10s.)	112	10	0				
45	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court, fees)	175		ŏ				
46	Messenger (also Mines £75)	75	0	0				
$\begin{array}{c} 47 \\ 48 \end{array}$	Interpreter Clark at Objective (also Samuel Annual	75	0	0				
40	Clerk at Ohinemuri (also Sergeant Armed Constabulary £173 7s. 6d.)	18	5	0				
	Coromandel—	10	U	Ĭ				
49	Clerk (also Receiver of Gold Revenue and			- 1				
	Mining Registrar £137 10s., and Registrar	107	10					
50	of Births Deaths &c. fees) Bailiff (also Mines £50)	137 50		0				
51	Office Cleaner	12	ŏ	ŏ				
۲0	Tauranga, Maketu, and Ohinemutu-							
52	Resident Magistrate (also £150 from Native	200	۵					
53	Office, and Inspector Native Schools £25) Resident Magistrate (also Inspector Armed	300	0	0				
	Constabulary £400)	100	0	0				
54	Clerk and Interpreter (also Native Office							
55	£50, and Registrar of Births &c. fees) Office Cleaner	100	0	0				
56	Bailiff	$\begin{array}{c} 12 \\ 30 \end{array}$	0	0				
	Opotiki, Maketu, and Ohinemutu—	30	·					
57 50	Resident Magistrate (also Native £200)	150	0	0				
58 59	Clerk Office Cleaner	150	0	0				
60	Clerk at Maketu	$\begin{array}{c} 6 \\ 150 \end{array}$	0	0				
	Gisborne, Ormond, Tolago Bay, and Awanui-	200	Ŭ					
61	Resident Magistrate (also Native Frauds Act			Į.				
62	£20, Coroner fees Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil , and	50 0	0	0				
02	Registrar of Births &c. fees)	250	0	0				
63	Interpreter	50	Õ	o				
64 C	Cadet	60	0	0				٠.
65 66	Bailiff Office Cleaner (also £90 from other Depart-	160	0	0				**
55	ments	20	0	0				
67	Clerk at Ormond (also Constable 8s. 6d. per		_	1				
go	diem) Clark at Hologo Por (also Constable O. Cl	18	5	0				
68	Clerk at Tolago Bay (also Constable 8s. 6d. per diem)	10	K					
	per diem)	18	5	0				